Garrison and David V. Garrison her

husband. Harvey L. Hartman and

Mary Hartman his wife, and Harvey

Hartman as trustee of the creditors

of Gamalial G. Garrison, Harold B.

Hibben, Louis Holweg and Thomas

Hibben are defendants, requiring me

to make the sum of nine hundred

and eighty-five dollars ($985.00), with

interest on said decree and cost, I

will expose at public sale to the

highest bidder, on

SATURDAY, THE 9th DAY OF

JANUARY, 1909,
between the hours of 10 o’clock a.

m. and 4 o’clock p. m. of said day,

at the door of the court house of

said Jasper county, Indiana, the